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KS2 SATs Performance Data 2018 

 

Number of pupils in cohort: 75 

 

 Met the expected  
standard + 

Met higher level standard  
(greater depth) 

Scales scores 

  
Brookland 

 

 
National 

 
Brookland 

 
National 

 
Brookland 

 
National 

 

 
Reading 

 

 
71% 

 
75% 

 
14.5% 

 
28% 

 

 
103 

 
105.1 

 
Writing 

 

 
68% 

 
78% 

 
22.4% 

 
20% 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Maths 

 

 
65% 

 
76% 

 
11.8% 

 

 
24% 

 
102 

 
104.4 

R/W/M 
Combined 

 

 
55% 

 
64% 

 
4% 

 
10% 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

Grammar 
Punctuation 

Spelling 

 
72% 

 
78% 

 
15% 

 
34% 

 
102.7 

 
106.2 

 


