Brookland Junior School



KS2 SATs Performance Data 2018

Number of pupils in cohort: 75

	Met the expected standard +		Met higher level standard (greater depth)		Scales scores	
	Brookland	National	Brookland	National	Brookland	National
Reading	71%	75%	14.5%	28%	103	105.1
Writing	68%	78%	22.4%	20%	N/A	N/A
Maths	65%	76%	11.8%	24%	102	104.4
R/W/M Combined	55%	64%	4%	10%	N/A	N/A
Grammar Punctuation Spelling	72%	78%	15%	34%	102.7	106.2